
2015 SUPER BATTLEEVOME with Grooving Rd.1～3

2015 / 1 / 12
2015 / 1 / 25

バーチャルタイム(BestSec) 2015 / 2 / 15
Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 masa55 BNR32 55.516 22.851 22.323 10.342 231.909 B 55.675 Rd1
2 江島清貴 TFR☆向島R 56.504 23.201 23.008 10.295 224.579 B 56.922 Rd1
3 栗田 圭一 UNLIMI栗坊号ｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 56.907 23.436 23.036 10.435 207.493 B 56.981 Rd2
4 CCｷﾀｼﾞｮｰ REMS FUELEVO CCFD3S FD3S 56.915 23.323 23.333 10.259 201.117 B 56.991 Rd3
5 ASAMI ATTKD34R BNR34 56.915 23.384 22.938 10.593 219.512 B 57.040 Rd2
6 横川博志 agy34gtr BNR34 57.409 23.436 23.230 10.743 227.704 B 57.499 Rd2
7 元兵衛 羯徒毘SUPER☆FC3S FC3S 57.519 23.799 23.464 10.256 212.598 B 57.621 Rd2
8 春道 AGY☆CBS.Takase☆春道32GT-R 57.526 23.586 23.336 10.604 222.818 B 57.701 Rd1
9 上沼研也 賀集☆日光SPL2☆S15 57.571 23.585 23.546 10.440 202.703 B 57.694 Rd1

10 坂本 宏樹 sakamoto-eng RX-7 FD3S 57.641 23.948 23.274 10.419 216.780 B 57.679 Rd2
11 seyamax seyamax☆ADMIX GT-R 57.742 23.962 23.344 10.436 221.857 B 58.011 Rd1
12 滝頭 直樹 SUBARUｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻWRC2000GC8D 58.091 23.747 23.450 10.894 205.519 B 58.260 Rd3
13 ﾀｲｼｮｰ Bee☆R･ﾌﾟﾛｽﾄｯｸ Tｼｮ-32R 58.143 23.887 23.411 10.845 212.724 B 58.143 Rd1
14 TOMMY WILD HEART FD3S 58.265 23.925 23.985 10.355 192.788 B 58.335 Rd1
15 たつくろ たつくろFD 58.453 23.784 24.044 10.625 202.171 B 58.711 Rd1
16 ﾄﾄまる ﾄﾄまる!ｼﾞｰﾙｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 58.472 24.050 23.567 10.855 204.429 B 59.054 Rd2
17 井口 敦士 GarageKagotani-amon号 FD3S 58.506 24.357 23.699 10.450 207.493 B 58.652 Rd3
18 動くｼｹｲﾝ TFHｴﾎﾞ6.5 58.526 24.180 23.402 10.944 207.692 B 58.767 Rd1
19 iida ERC FD3S 58.922 24.178 24.160 10.584 200.111 B 59.051 Rd1
20 KUNI KUNI_S30Z S30Z 59.295 24.477 24.382 10.436 184.615 B 59.489 Rd2
21 三澤 健 Mtechnicｸﾞﾚｰﾄｴﾎﾞ9 CT9A 59.602 24.485 24.120 10.997 196.292 B 59.627 Rd3
22 鈴木 淳宙 S14ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 59.692 24.434 24.423 10.835 192.137 B 59.792 Rd2
23 senkichi JZA80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ JZA80 59.793 24.558 24.473 10.762 203.275 B 59.803 Rd3
24 中島丈好 雨宮&RGN@DEEPGRIPとも号 59.793 24.509 24.477 10.807 191.727 B 59.793 Rd1
25 HCR山本 FC3S FC3S 59.888 24.603 24.465 10.820 187.728 B 59.912 Rd2
26 木毎FD FD3S 59.905 24.484 24.643 10.778 188.877 B 1'00.007 Rd1
27 かずや様♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆EG6改♪ 59.923 24.800 24.674 10.449 174.616 B 1'00.018 Rd1
28 えぼきち CT9A えぼ9GT 59.995 24.524 24.415 11.056 200.818 B 1'00.029 Rd1
29 ﾊﾟｯｸﾏﾝ RX-7 FD3S 60.058 24.809 24.653 10.596 191.795 B 1'00.186 Rd3
30 magblue TiR Exige-S magblue ABA1117 60.081 24.652 24.463 10.966 189.773 B 1'00.141 Rd2
31 星野雄介 UNLIMITED WORKS ほっしCT9A 60.112 24.579 24.478 11.055 186.851 B 1'00.145 Rd2
32 ﾜﾀﾜﾀ FD3S RX-7 60.152 24.572 24.677 10.903 201.756 B 1'00.388 Rd1
33 ｽｰﾊﾟｰ☆今 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ 997 60.179 24.569 24.780 10.830 189.043 B 1'00.255 Rd1
34 Mark Cf-上嶋 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ PS13 60.319 24.825 24.566 10.928 189.308 B 1'00.577 Rd3
35 小林佐知夫 夢工房RX-7 FD3S 60.547 24.911 24.706 10.930 195.051 B 1'00.710 Rd3
36 ｸﾗｯﾁ ｱﾝﾘﾐﾜｰｸｽｸﾗｯﾁ号 CT9A 60.625 24.830 24.767 11.028 191.557 B 1'00.625 Rd3
37 牧田　祐輔 ﾏｷﾀｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞIDI☆RX-7 FD3S 60.736 25.084 24.762 10.890 195.901 B 1'00.922 Rd3
38 銀ちょぼ FD3S   RX-7 60.778 25.054 24.803 10.921 201.080 B 1'00.856 Rd1
39 ﾌｼﾞﾐﾝ FD2 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 60.779 24.961 24.886 10.932 173.857 B 1'00.964 Rd2
40 今泉新之介 ﾁｷﾁｷRX-7 FD3S 60.891 24.886 25.242 10.763 177.690 B 1'01.070 Rd2
41 中村真吾 ｴﾎﾞ9MR CT9A 61.143 25.018 24.939 11.186 184.363 B 1'01.251 Rd3
42 よこちん よこちんR32 61.320 24.977 25.023 11.320 186.014 B 1'01.364 Rd1
43 YOKO YOKO@GDB GDB 61.368 25.211 24.956 11.201 187.272 B 1'01.709 Rd2
44 青N NA1 NSX NA1 NSX 61.427 25.398 25.005 11.024 185.090 B 1'01.486 Rd2
45 なおや OASｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 61.433 25.217 25.203 11.013 177.954 B 1'01.532 Rd3
46 kazuvow HCR32 61.440 25.331 25.008 11.101 204.507 B 1'01.622 Rd1
47 MIDORA ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R 61.610 25.165 25.199 11.246 203.966 B 1'01.930 Rd1
48 吉原 正悟 BMW M3 61.613 25.300 25.360 10.953 183.517 B 1'01.626 Rd1
49 KENCRX CR-X G.Work☆CR61.767 25.575 25.203 10.989 171.537 B 1'02.145 Rd2
50 みやう みやうｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 61.822 25.374 25.416 11.032 166.333 B 1'02.212 Rd2
51 ﾊﾆｶﾐ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 61.897 25.272 25.341 11.284 174.701 B 1'02.033 Rd2
52 KENCRX G.Work☆CR-X 62.031 25.716 25.449 10.866 172.552 B 1'02.419 Rd1
53 まこっち~♪ G.WORK☆銀EK4☆まっこち~SPL 62.386 25.522 25.682 11.182 167.728 B 1'02.578 Rd1
54 ｻﾞﾝﾋｷ ｻﾞﾝﾋｷｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 62.454 25.530 25.685 11.239 169.120 B 1'02.454 Rd2
55 きくりん♪ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 62.642 25.727 25.521 11.394 184.395 B 1'02.930 Rd3
56 偽こってぃ~♪ じｰわｰく?DC2☆偽こってぃ~SPL 62.766 25.697 25.853 11.216 166.538 B 1'02.816 Rd1
57 @ぼっくり ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ MB190E 62.786 25.769 25.853 11.164 174.757 B 1'03.007 Rd3
58 タッチャネン モントーヤFD2 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 62.842 25.791 25.834 11.217 168.303 B 1'02.930 Rd3
59 ぼっくり ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ190E 62.984 25.879 25.959 11.146 174.503 B 1'03.257 Rd1
60 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄK ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF9 EF9 63.036 25.855 25.873 11.308 174.194 B 1'03.072 Rd2
61 とも TFR☆向島R@とも FD3S 63.036 26.138 25.424 11.474 199.152 B 1'03.558 Rd2
62 ｽｰﾊﾟｰ☆今 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ FD 63.258 25.858 25.886 11.514 185.185 B 1'03.346 Rd3
63 CU-MS(ｸｰ) EP3 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EP3 63.324 25.909 26.127 11.288 165.264 B 1'03.364 Rd3
64 かじゅ TFR☆向島R@かじゅ FD3S 63.770 26.401 25.787 11.582 189.440 B 1'03.855 Rd2
65 まっすん BMW M3 E46-M3 63.822 25.912 26.412 11.498 180.662 B 1'04.346 Rd2
66 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄT ｼﾋﾞｯｸEK9 EK9 63.948 26.335 26.174 11.439 173.160 B 1'04.299 Rd2
67 西岡 豊晃 BNR32 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 64.050 26.478 25.914 11.658 196.901 B 1'04.445 Rd2
68 とっす☆ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 64.180 26.172 26.236 11.772 178.365 B 1'04.506 Rd1
69 ｽｽﾞﾊﾞﾝFD3S FD3S RX-7 64.323 26.282 26.453 11.588 183.517 B 1'04.649 Rd1
70 黒ﾄﾗ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 64.505 26.612 26.439 11.454 174.955 B 1'04.802 Rd3
71 閣下 AP2 S2000 64.766 26.501 26.774 11.491 167.442 B 1'04.877 Rd1
72 Kaoru ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 64.868 26.545 26.846 11.477 162.187 B 1'04.918 Rd1
73 山口 博康 YMG-GT-R 64.923 27.015 26.655 11.253 196.292 B 1'04.923 Rd1
74 あ.お. SXE10改 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 64.971 26.736 26.520 11.715 178.749 B 1'05.537 Rd2
75 omame BNR32 65.015 26.949 26.102 11.964 190.308 B 1'05.612 Rd1
76 たまなん R32ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R 65.084 26.894 25.923 12.267 194.105 B 1'05.469 Rd1
77 よし@EK9 EK-9 65.105 26.663 26.758 11.684 169.811 B 1'06.059 Rd1
78 ﾋﾞﾖﾝﾄﾞ JZA80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 65.265 27.080 26.528 11.657 188.022 B 1'05.393 Rd2
79 ｽｸｰﾃﾞﾘｱVRK with Z33 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 65.808 26.888 27.202 11.718 173.801 B 1'05.852 Rd1
80 A.Tajino CZ4A-Evo10 CZ4A 65.921 27.083 26.985 11.853 172.662 B 1'06.001 Rd3
81 ｱﾝｸﾙG GRB ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ 66.058 26.947 27.217 11.894 179.760 B 1'06.290 Rd2
82 ｼﾞｮｰ･ｷﾞﾘｱﾝ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 66.214 27.422 26.962 11.830 176.240 B 1'06.490 Rd1
83 nakajy ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 66.303 27.099 27.447 11.757 153.780 B 1'06.484 Rd3
84 かずやん! ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC5 66.309 27.181 27.190 11.938 163.414 B 1'06.410 Rd3
85 NIN E30 M3 BMW M3 66.349 27.052 27.410 11.887 158.010 B 1'06.619 Rd3
86 L.E.D SE3P RX-8 66.689 27.127 27.668 11.894 159.386 B 1'07.109 Rd1
87 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｵ ﾔｼｵﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ岡塾S15 67.569 27.965 27.623 11.981 171.483 B 1'07.569 Rd1
88 須永 友和 BMW E46 M3 67.785 27.785 27.678 12.322 172.772 B 1'08.119 Rd1
89 小林 正史 GC8 ｽﾗｲﾑ 68.816 28.145 28.080 12.591 166.052 B 1'09.419 Rd1
90 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄS ｼﾋﾞｯｸEG6 EG6 69.810 28.134 28.451 13.225 154.839 B 1'09.856 Rd2
91 あば32 sVRKｽｶｲﾗｲﾝZestR E-BNR32 75.046 33.780 29.804 11.462 196.114 Rd3
92 EXM34 BNR34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR 76.819 30.818 31.574 14.427 149.336 B 1'18.171 Rd1
93 坂東邦彦 AutoBahn Ωmega JZZ30 33.936 15.573 79.156 Rd1
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Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



2015 SUPER BATTLEEVOME with Grooving Rd.1～3

2015 SUPER BATTLEEVOME with Grooving Rd.1～3

2015 / 1 / 12
2015 / 1 / 25

バーチャルタイム(BestSec 1) 2015 / 2 / 15
Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 1 masa55 BNR32 55.516 22.851 22.323 10.342 231.909 B 55.675 Rd1
2 2 江島清貴 TFR☆向島R 56.504 23.201 23.008 10.295 224.579 B 56.922 Rd1
3 4 CCｷﾀｼﾞｮｰ REMS FUELEVO CCFD3S FD3S 56.915 23.323 23.333 10.259 201.117 B 56.991 Rd3
4 5 ASAMI ATTKD34R BNR34 56.915 23.384 22.938 10.593 219.512 B 57.040 Rd2
5 3 栗田 圭一 UNLIMI栗坊号ｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 56.907 23.436 23.036 10.435 207.493 B 56.981 Rd2
6 6 横川博志 agy34gtr BNR34 57.409 23.436 23.230 10.743 227.704 B 57.499 Rd2
7 9 上沼研也 賀集☆日光SPL2☆S15 57.571 23.585 23.546 10.440 202.703 B 57.694 Rd1
8 8 春道 AGY☆CBS.Takase☆春道32GT-R 57.526 23.586 23.336 10.604 222.818 B 57.701 Rd1
9 12 滝頭 直樹 SUBARUｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻWRC2000GC8D 58.091 23.747 23.450 10.894 205.519 B 58.260 Rd3

10 15 たつくろ たつくろFD 58.453 23.784 24.044 10.625 202.171 B 58.711 Rd1
11 7 元兵衛 羯徒毘SUPER☆FC3S FC3S 57.519 23.799 23.464 10.256 212.598 B 57.621 Rd2
12 13 ﾀｲｼｮｰ Bee☆R･ﾌﾟﾛｽﾄｯｸ Tｼｮ-32R 58.143 23.887 23.411 10.845 212.724 B 58.143 Rd1
13 14 TOMMY WILD HEART FD3S 58.265 23.925 23.985 10.355 192.788 B 58.335 Rd1
14 10 坂本 宏樹 sakamoto-eng RX-7 FD3S 57.641 23.948 23.274 10.419 216.780 B 57.679 Rd2
15 11 seyamax seyamax☆ADMIX GT-R 57.742 23.962 23.344 10.436 221.857 B 58.011 Rd1
16 16 ﾄﾄまる ﾄﾄまる!ｼﾞｰﾙｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 58.472 24.050 23.567 10.855 204.429 B 59.054 Rd2
17 19 iida ERC FD3S 58.922 24.178 24.160 10.584 200.111 B 59.051 Rd1
18 18 動くｼｹｲﾝ TFHｴﾎﾞ6.5 58.526 24.180 23.402 10.944 207.692 B 58.767 Rd1
19 17 井口 敦士 GarageKagotani-amon号 FD3S 58.506 24.357 23.699 10.450 207.493 B 58.652 Rd3
20 22 鈴木 淳宙 S14ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 59.692 24.434 24.423 10.835 192.137 B 59.792 Rd2
21 20 KUNI KUNI_S30Z S30Z 59.295 24.477 24.382 10.436 184.615 B 59.489 Rd2
22 26 木毎FD FD3S 59.905 24.484 24.643 10.778 188.877 B 1'00.007 Rd1
23 21 三澤 健 Mtechnicｸﾞﾚｰﾄｴﾎﾞ9 CT9A 59.602 24.485 24.120 10.997 196.292 B 59.627 Rd3
24 24 中島丈好 雨宮&RGN@DEEPGRIPとも号 59.793 24.509 24.477 10.807 191.727 B 59.793 Rd1
25 28 えぼきち CT9A えぼ9GT 59.995 24.524 24.415 11.056 200.818 B 1'00.029 Rd1
26 23 senkichi JZA80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ JZA80 59.793 24.558 24.473 10.762 203.275 B 59.803 Rd3
27 33 ｽｰﾊﾟｰ☆今 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ 997 60.179 24.569 24.780 10.830 189.043 B 1'00.255 Rd1
28 32 ﾜﾀﾜﾀ FD3S RX-7 60.152 24.572 24.677 10.903 201.756 B 1'00.388 Rd1
29 31 星野雄介 UNLIMITED WORKS ほっしCT9A 60.112 24.579 24.478 11.055 186.851 B 1'00.145 Rd2
30 25 HCR山本 FC3S FC3S 59.888 24.603 24.465 10.820 187.728 B 59.912 Rd2
31 30 magblue TiR Exige-S magblue ABA1117 60.081 24.652 24.463 10.966 189.773 B 1'00.141 Rd2
32 27 かずや様♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆EG6改♪ 59.923 24.800 24.674 10.449 174.616 B 1'00.018 Rd1
33 29 ﾊﾟｯｸﾏﾝ RX-7 FD3S 60.058 24.809 24.653 10.596 191.795 B 1'00.186 Rd3
34 34 Mark Cf-上嶋 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ PS13 60.319 24.825 24.566 10.928 189.308 B 1'00.577 Rd3
35 36 ｸﾗｯﾁ ｱﾝﾘﾐﾜｰｸｽｸﾗｯﾁ号 CT9A 60.625 24.830 24.767 11.028 191.557 B 1'00.625 Rd3
36 40 今泉新之介 ﾁｷﾁｷRX-7 FD3S 60.891 24.886 25.242 10.763 177.690 B 1'01.070 Rd2
37 35 小林佐知夫 夢工房RX-7 FD3S 60.547 24.911 24.706 10.930 195.051 B 1'00.710 Rd3
38 39 ﾌｼﾞﾐﾝ FD2 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 60.779 24.961 24.886 10.932 173.857 B 1'00.964 Rd2
39 42 よこちん よこちんR32 61.320 24.977 25.023 11.320 186.014 B 1'01.364 Rd1
40 41 中村真吾 ｴﾎﾞ9MR CT9A 61.143 25.018 24.939 11.186 184.363 B 1'01.251 Rd3
41 38 銀ちょぼ FD3S   RX-7 60.778 25.054 24.803 10.921 201.080 B 1'00.856 Rd1
42 37 牧田　祐輔 ﾏｷﾀｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞIDI☆RX-7 FD3S 60.736 25.084 24.762 10.890 195.901 B 1'00.922 Rd3
43 47 MIDORA ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R 61.610 25.165 25.199 11.246 203.966 B 1'01.930 Rd1
44 43 YOKO YOKO@GDB GDB 61.368 25.211 24.956 11.201 187.272 B 1'01.709 Rd2
45 45 なおや OASｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 61.433 25.217 25.203 11.013 177.954 B 1'01.532 Rd3
46 51 ﾊﾆｶﾐ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 61.897 25.272 25.341 11.284 174.701 B 1'02.033 Rd2
47 48 吉原 正悟 BMW M3 61.613 25.300 25.360 10.953 183.517 B 1'01.626 Rd1
48 46 kazuvow HCR32 61.440 25.331 25.008 11.101 204.507 B 1'01.622 Rd1
49 50 みやう みやうｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 61.822 25.374 25.416 11.032 166.333 B 1'02.212 Rd2
50 44 青N NA1 NSX NA1 NSX 61.427 25.398 25.005 11.024 185.090 B 1'01.486 Rd2
51 53 まこっち~♪ G.WORK☆銀EK4☆まっこち~SPL 62.386 25.522 25.682 11.182 167.728 B 1'02.578 Rd1
52 54 ｻﾞﾝﾋｷ ｻﾞﾝﾋｷｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 62.454 25.530 25.685 11.239 169.120 B 1'02.454 Rd2
53 49 KENCRX CR-X G.Work☆CR61.767 25.575 25.203 10.989 171.537 B 1'02.145 Rd2
54 56 偽こってぃ~♪ じｰわｰく?DC2☆偽こってぃ~SPL 62.766 25.697 25.853 11.216 166.538 B 1'02.816 Rd1
55 52 KENCRX G.Work☆CR-X 62.031 25.716 25.449 10.866 172.552 B 1'02.419 Rd1
56 55 きくりん♪ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 62.642 25.727 25.521 11.394 184.395 B 1'02.930 Rd3
57 57 @ぼっくり ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ MB190E 62.786 25.769 25.853 11.164 174.757 B 1'03.007 Rd3
58 58 タッチャネン モントーヤFD2 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 62.842 25.791 25.834 11.217 168.303 B 1'02.930 Rd3
59 60 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄK ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF9 EF9 63.036 25.855 25.873 11.308 174.194 B 1'03.072 Rd2
60 62 ｽｰﾊﾟｰ☆今 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ FD 63.258 25.858 25.886 11.514 185.185 B 1'03.346 Rd3
61 59 ぼっくり ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ190E 62.984 25.879 25.959 11.146 174.503 B 1'03.257 Rd1
62 63 CU-MS(ｸｰ) EP3 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EP3 63.324 25.909 26.127 11.288 165.264 B 1'03.364 Rd3
63 65 まっすん BMW M3 E46-M3 63.822 25.912 26.412 11.498 180.662 B 1'04.346 Rd2
64 61 とも TFR☆向島R@とも FD3S 63.036 26.138 25.424 11.474 199.152 B 1'03.558 Rd2
65 68 とっす☆ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 64.180 26.172 26.236 11.772 178.365 B 1'04.506 Rd1
66 69 ｽｽﾞﾊﾞﾝFD3S FD3S RX-7 64.323 26.282 26.453 11.588 183.517 B 1'04.649 Rd1
67 66 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄT ｼﾋﾞｯｸEK9 EK9 63.948 26.335 26.174 11.439 173.160 B 1'04.299 Rd2
68 64 かじゅ TFR☆向島R@かじゅ FD3S 63.770 26.401 25.787 11.582 189.440 B 1'03.855 Rd2
69 67 西岡 豊晃 BNR32 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 64.050 26.478 25.914 11.658 196.901 B 1'04.445 Rd2
70 71 閣下 AP2 S2000 64.766 26.501 26.774 11.491 167.442 B 1'04.877 Rd1
71 72 Kaoru ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 64.868 26.545 26.846 11.477 162.187 B 1'04.918 Rd1
72 70 黒ﾄﾗ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 64.505 26.612 26.439 11.454 174.955 B 1'04.802 Rd3
73 77 よし@EK9 EK-9 65.105 26.663 26.758 11.684 169.811 B 1'06.059 Rd1
74 74 あ.お. SXE10改 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 64.971 26.736 26.520 11.715 178.749 B 1'05.537 Rd2
75 79 ｽｸｰﾃﾞﾘｱVRK with Z33 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 65.808 26.888 27.202 11.718 173.801 B 1'05.852 Rd1
76 76 たまなん R32ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R 65.084 26.894 25.923 12.267 194.105 B 1'05.469 Rd1
77 81 ｱﾝｸﾙG GRB ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ 66.058 26.947 27.217 11.894 179.760 B 1'06.290 Rd2
78 75 omame BNR32 65.015 26.949 26.102 11.964 190.308 B 1'05.612 Rd1
79 73 山口 博康 YMG-GT-R 64.923 27.015 26.655 11.253 196.292 B 1'04.923 Rd1
80 85 NIN E30 M3 BMW M3 66.349 27.052 27.410 11.887 158.010 B 1'06.619 Rd3
81 78 ﾋﾞﾖﾝﾄﾞ JZA80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 65.265 27.080 26.528 11.657 188.022 B 1'05.393 Rd2
82 80 A.Tajino CZ4A-Evo10 CZ4A 65.921 27.083 26.985 11.853 172.662 B 1'06.001 Rd3
83 83 nakajy ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 66.303 27.099 27.447 11.757 153.780 B 1'06.484 Rd3
84 86 L.E.D SE3P RX-8 66.689 27.127 27.668 11.894 159.386 B 1'07.109 Rd1
85 84 かずやん! ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC5 66.309 27.181 27.190 11.938 163.414 B 1'06.410 Rd3
86 82 ｼﾞｮｰ･ｷﾞﾘｱﾝ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 66.214 27.422 26.962 11.830 176.240 B 1'06.490 Rd1
87 88 須永 友和 BMW E46 M3 67.785 27.785 27.678 12.322 172.772 B 1'08.119 Rd1
88 87 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｵ ﾔｼｵﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ岡塾S15 67.569 27.965 27.623 11.981 171.483 B 1'07.569 Rd1
89 90 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄS ｼﾋﾞｯｸEG6 EG6 69.810 28.134 28.451 13.225 154.839 B 1'09.856 Rd2
90 89 小林 正史 GC8 ｽﾗｲﾑ 68.816 28.145 28.080 12.591 166.052 B 1'09.419 Rd1
91 92 EXM34 BNR34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR 76.819 30.818 31.574 14.427 149.336 B 1'18.171 Rd1
92 91 あば32 sVRKｽｶｲﾗｲﾝZestR E-BNR32 75.046 33.780 29.804 11.462 196.114 Rd3
93 93 坂東邦彦 AutoBahn Ωmega JZZ30 33.936 15.573 79.156 Rd1

km/h Best TimeType Virtual Time Sec1 Sec2 Sec3No
VT
No

Name CarName

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



2015 SUPER BATTLEEVOME with Grooving Rd.1～3

2015 SUPER BATTLEEVOME with Grooving Rd.1～3

2015 / 1 / 12
2015 / 1 / 25

バーチャルタイム(BestSec 2) 2015 / 2 / 15
Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 1 masa55 BNR32 55.516 22.851 22.323 10.342 231.909 B 55.675 Rd1
2 5 ASAMI ATTKD34R BNR34 56.915 23.384 22.938 10.593 219.512 B 57.040 Rd2
3 2 江島清貴 TFR☆向島R 56.504 23.201 23.008 10.295 224.579 B 56.922 Rd1
4 3 栗田 圭一 UNLIMI栗坊号ｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 56.907 23.436 23.036 10.435 207.493 B 56.981 Rd2
5 6 横川博志 agy34gtr BNR34 57.409 23.436 23.230 10.743 227.704 B 57.499 Rd2
6 10 坂本 宏樹 sakamoto-eng RX-7 FD3S 57.641 23.948 23.274 10.419 216.780 B 57.679 Rd2
7 4 CCｷﾀｼﾞｮｰ REMS FUELEVO CCFD3S FD3S 56.915 23.323 23.333 10.259 201.117 B 56.991 Rd3
8 8 春道 AGY☆CBS.Takase☆春道32GT-R 57.526 23.586 23.336 10.604 222.818 B 57.701 Rd1
9 11 seyamax seyamax☆ADMIX GT-R 57.742 23.962 23.344 10.436 221.857 B 58.011 Rd1

10 18 動くｼｹｲﾝ TFHｴﾎﾞ6.5 58.526 24.180 23.402 10.944 207.692 B 58.767 Rd1
11 13 ﾀｲｼｮｰ Bee☆R･ﾌﾟﾛｽﾄｯｸ Tｼｮ-32R 58.143 23.887 23.411 10.845 212.724 B 58.143 Rd1
12 12 滝頭 直樹 SUBARUｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻWRC2000GC8D 58.091 23.747 23.450 10.894 205.519 B 58.260 Rd3
13 7 元兵衛 羯徒毘SUPER☆FC3S FC3S 57.519 23.799 23.464 10.256 212.598 B 57.621 Rd2
14 9 上沼研也 賀集☆日光SPL2☆S15 57.571 23.585 23.546 10.440 202.703 B 57.694 Rd1
15 16 ﾄﾄまる ﾄﾄまる!ｼﾞｰﾙｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 58.472 24.050 23.567 10.855 204.429 B 59.054 Rd2
16 17 井口 敦士 GarageKagotani-amon号 FD3S 58.506 24.357 23.699 10.450 207.493 B 58.652 Rd3
17 14 TOMMY WILD HEART FD3S 58.265 23.925 23.985 10.355 192.788 B 58.335 Rd1
18 15 たつくろ たつくろFD 58.453 23.784 24.044 10.625 202.171 B 58.711 Rd1
19 21 三澤 健 Mtechnicｸﾞﾚｰﾄｴﾎﾞ9 CT9A 59.602 24.485 24.120 10.997 196.292 B 59.627 Rd3
20 19 iida ERC FD3S 58.922 24.178 24.160 10.584 200.111 B 59.051 Rd1
21 20 KUNI KUNI_S30Z S30Z 59.295 24.477 24.382 10.436 184.615 B 59.489 Rd2
22 28 えぼきち CT9A えぼ9GT 59.995 24.524 24.415 11.056 200.818 B 1'00.029 Rd1
23 22 鈴木 淳宙 S14ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 59.692 24.434 24.423 10.835 192.137 B 59.792 Rd2
24 30 magblue TiR Exige-S magblue ABA1117 60.081 24.652 24.463 10.966 189.773 B 1'00.141 Rd2
25 25 HCR山本 FC3S FC3S 59.888 24.603 24.465 10.820 187.728 B 59.912 Rd2
26 23 senkichi JZA80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ JZA80 59.793 24.558 24.473 10.762 203.275 B 59.803 Rd3
27 24 中島丈好 雨宮&RGN@DEEPGRIPとも号 59.793 24.509 24.477 10.807 191.727 B 59.793 Rd1
28 31 星野雄介 UNLIMITED WORKS ほっしCT9A 60.112 24.579 24.478 11.055 186.851 B 1'00.145 Rd2
29 34 Mark Cf-上嶋 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ PS13 60.319 24.825 24.566 10.928 189.308 B 1'00.577 Rd3
30 26 木毎FD FD3S 59.905 24.484 24.643 10.778 188.877 B 1'00.007 Rd1
31 29 ﾊﾟｯｸﾏﾝ RX-7 FD3S 60.058 24.809 24.653 10.596 191.795 B 1'00.186 Rd3
32 27 かずや様♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆EG6改♪ 59.923 24.800 24.674 10.449 174.616 B 1'00.018 Rd1
33 32 ﾜﾀﾜﾀ FD3S RX-7 60.152 24.572 24.677 10.903 201.756 B 1'00.388 Rd1
34 35 小林佐知夫 夢工房RX-7 FD3S 60.547 24.911 24.706 10.930 195.051 B 1'00.710 Rd3
35 37 牧田　祐輔 ﾏｷﾀｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞIDI☆RX-7 FD3S 60.736 25.084 24.762 10.890 195.901 B 1'00.922 Rd3
36 36 ｸﾗｯﾁ ｱﾝﾘﾐﾜｰｸｽｸﾗｯﾁ号 CT9A 60.625 24.830 24.767 11.028 191.557 B 1'00.625 Rd3
37 33 ｽｰﾊﾟｰ☆今 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ 997 60.179 24.569 24.780 10.830 189.043 B 1'00.255 Rd1
38 38 銀ちょぼ FD3S   RX-7 60.778 25.054 24.803 10.921 201.080 B 1'00.856 Rd1
39 39 ﾌｼﾞﾐﾝ FD2 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 60.779 24.961 24.886 10.932 173.857 B 1'00.964 Rd2
40 41 中村真吾 ｴﾎﾞ9MR CT9A 61.143 25.018 24.939 11.186 184.363 B 1'01.251 Rd3
41 43 YOKO YOKO@GDB GDB 61.368 25.211 24.956 11.201 187.272 B 1'01.709 Rd2
42 44 青N NA1 NSX NA1 NSX 61.427 25.398 25.005 11.024 185.090 B 1'01.486 Rd2
43 46 kazuvow HCR32 61.440 25.331 25.008 11.101 204.507 B 1'01.622 Rd1
44 42 よこちん よこちんR32 61.320 24.977 25.023 11.320 186.014 B 1'01.364 Rd1
45 47 MIDORA ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R 61.610 25.165 25.199 11.246 203.966 B 1'01.930 Rd1
46 45 なおや OASｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 61.433 25.217 25.203 11.013 177.954 B 1'01.532 Rd3
47 49 KENCRX CR-X G.Work☆CR61.767 25.575 25.203 10.989 171.537 B 1'02.145 Rd2
48 40 今泉新之介 ﾁｷﾁｷRX-7 FD3S 60.891 24.886 25.242 10.763 177.690 B 1'01.070 Rd2
49 51 ﾊﾆｶﾐ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 61.897 25.272 25.341 11.284 174.701 B 1'02.033 Rd2
50 48 吉原 正悟 BMW M3 61.613 25.300 25.360 10.953 183.517 B 1'01.626 Rd1
51 50 みやう みやうｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 61.822 25.374 25.416 11.032 166.333 B 1'02.212 Rd2
52 61 とも TFR☆向島R@とも FD3S 63.036 26.138 25.424 11.474 199.152 B 1'03.558 Rd2
53 52 KENCRX G.Work☆CR-X 62.031 25.716 25.449 10.866 172.552 B 1'02.419 Rd1
54 55 きくりん♪ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 62.642 25.727 25.521 11.394 184.395 B 1'02.930 Rd3
55 53 まこっち~♪ G.WORK☆銀EK4☆まっこち~SPL 62.386 25.522 25.682 11.182 167.728 B 1'02.578 Rd1
56 54 ｻﾞﾝﾋｷ ｻﾞﾝﾋｷｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 62.454 25.530 25.685 11.239 169.120 B 1'02.454 Rd2
57 64 かじゅ TFR☆向島R@かじゅ FD3S 63.770 26.401 25.787 11.582 189.440 B 1'03.855 Rd2
58 58 タッチャネン モントーヤFD2 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 62.842 25.791 25.834 11.217 168.303 B 1'02.930 Rd3
59 56 偽こってぃ~♪ じｰわｰく?DC2☆偽こってぃ~SPL 62.766 25.697 25.853 11.216 166.538 B 1'02.816 Rd1
60 57 @ぼっくり ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ MB190E 62.786 25.769 25.853 11.164 174.757 B 1'03.007 Rd3
61 60 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄK ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF9 EF9 63.036 25.855 25.873 11.308 174.194 B 1'03.072 Rd2
62 62 ｽｰﾊﾟｰ☆今 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ FD 63.258 25.858 25.886 11.514 185.185 B 1'03.346 Rd3
63 67 西岡 豊晃 BNR32 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 64.050 26.478 25.914 11.658 196.901 B 1'04.445 Rd2
64 76 たまなん R32ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R 65.084 26.894 25.923 12.267 194.105 B 1'05.469 Rd1
65 59 ぼっくり ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ190E 62.984 25.879 25.959 11.146 174.503 B 1'03.257 Rd1
66 75 omame BNR32 65.015 26.949 26.102 11.964 190.308 B 1'05.612 Rd1
67 63 CU-MS(ｸｰ) EP3 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EP3 63.324 25.909 26.127 11.288 165.264 B 1'03.364 Rd3
68 66 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄT ｼﾋﾞｯｸEK9 EK9 63.948 26.335 26.174 11.439 173.160 B 1'04.299 Rd2
69 68 とっす☆ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 64.180 26.172 26.236 11.772 178.365 B 1'04.506 Rd1
70 65 まっすん BMW M3 E46-M3 63.822 25.912 26.412 11.498 180.662 B 1'04.346 Rd2
71 70 黒ﾄﾗ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 64.505 26.612 26.439 11.454 174.955 B 1'04.802 Rd3
72 69 ｽｽﾞﾊﾞﾝFD3S FD3S RX-7 64.323 26.282 26.453 11.588 183.517 B 1'04.649 Rd1
73 74 あ.お. SXE10改 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 64.971 26.736 26.520 11.715 178.749 B 1'05.537 Rd2
74 78 ﾋﾞﾖﾝﾄﾞ JZA80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 65.265 27.080 26.528 11.657 188.022 B 1'05.393 Rd2
75 73 山口 博康 YMG-GT-R 64.923 27.015 26.655 11.253 196.292 B 1'04.923 Rd1
76 77 よし@EK9 EK-9 65.105 26.663 26.758 11.684 169.811 B 1'06.059 Rd1
77 71 閣下 AP2 S2000 64.766 26.501 26.774 11.491 167.442 B 1'04.877 Rd1
78 72 Kaoru ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 64.868 26.545 26.846 11.477 162.187 B 1'04.918 Rd1
79 82 ｼﾞｮｰ･ｷﾞﾘｱﾝ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 66.214 27.422 26.962 11.830 176.240 B 1'06.490 Rd1
80 80 A.Tajino CZ4A-Evo10 CZ4A 65.921 27.083 26.985 11.853 172.662 B 1'06.001 Rd3
81 84 かずやん! ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC5 66.309 27.181 27.190 11.938 163.414 B 1'06.410 Rd3
82 79 ｽｸｰﾃﾞﾘｱVRK with Z33 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 65.808 26.888 27.202 11.718 173.801 B 1'05.852 Rd1
83 81 ｱﾝｸﾙG GRB ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ 66.058 26.947 27.217 11.894 179.760 B 1'06.290 Rd2
84 85 NIN E30 M3 BMW M3 66.349 27.052 27.410 11.887 158.010 B 1'06.619 Rd3
85 83 nakajy ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 66.303 27.099 27.447 11.757 153.780 B 1'06.484 Rd3
86 87 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｵ ﾔｼｵﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ岡塾S15 67.569 27.965 27.623 11.981 171.483 B 1'07.569 Rd1
87 86 L.E.D SE3P RX-8 66.689 27.127 27.668 11.894 159.386 B 1'07.109 Rd1
88 88 須永 友和 BMW E46 M3 67.785 27.785 27.678 12.322 172.772 B 1'08.119 Rd1
89 89 小林 正史 GC8 ｽﾗｲﾑ 68.816 28.145 28.080 12.591 166.052 B 1'09.419 Rd1
90 90 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄS ｼﾋﾞｯｸEG6 EG6 69.810 28.134 28.451 13.225 154.839 B 1'09.856 Rd2
91 91 あば32 sVRKｽｶｲﾗｲﾝZestR E-BNR32 75.046 33.780 29.804 11.462 196.114 Rd3
92 92 EXM34 BNR34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR 76.819 30.818 31.574 14.427 149.336 B 1'18.171 Rd1
93 93 坂東邦彦 AutoBahn Ωmega JZZ30 33.936 15.573 79.156 Rd1

No
VT
No

Name CarName Type Virtual Time Sec1 Sec2 Sec3 km/h Best Time

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



2015 SUPER BATTLEEVOME with Grooving Rd.1～3

2015 SUPER BATTLEEVOME with Grooving Rd.1～3

2015 / 1 / 12
2015 / 1 / 25

バーチャルタイム(BestSec 3) 2015 / 2 / 15
Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 7 元兵衛 羯徒毘SUPER☆FC3S FC3S 57.519 23.799 23.464 10.256 212.598 B 57.621 Rd2
2 4 CCｷﾀｼﾞｮｰ REMS FUELEVO CCFD3S FD3S 56.915 23.323 23.333 10.259 201.117 B 56.991 Rd3
3 2 江島清貴 TFR☆向島R 56.504 23.201 23.008 10.295 224.579 B 56.922 Rd1
4 1 masa55 BNR32 55.516 22.851 22.323 10.342 231.909 B 55.675 Rd1
5 14 TOMMY WILD HEART FD3S 58.265 23.925 23.985 10.355 192.788 B 58.335 Rd1
6 10 坂本 宏樹 sakamoto-eng RX-7 FD3S 57.641 23.948 23.274 10.419 216.780 B 57.679 Rd2
7 3 栗田 圭一 UNLIMI栗坊号ｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 56.907 23.436 23.036 10.435 207.493 B 56.981 Rd2
8 11 seyamax seyamax☆ADMIX GT-R 57.742 23.962 23.344 10.436 221.857 B 58.011 Rd1
9 20 KUNI KUNI_S30Z S30Z 59.295 24.477 24.382 10.436 184.615 B 59.489 Rd2

10 9 上沼研也 賀集☆日光SPL2☆S15 57.571 23.585 23.546 10.440 202.703 B 57.694 Rd1
11 27 かずや様♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆EG6改♪ 59.923 24.800 24.674 10.449 174.616 B 1'00.018 Rd1
12 17 井口 敦士 GarageKagotani-amon号 FD3S 58.506 24.357 23.699 10.450 207.493 B 58.652 Rd3
13 19 iida ERC FD3S 58.922 24.178 24.160 10.584 200.111 B 59.051 Rd1
14 5 ASAMI ATTKD34R BNR34 56.915 23.384 22.938 10.593 219.512 B 57.040 Rd2
15 29 ﾊﾟｯｸﾏﾝ RX-7 FD3S 60.058 24.809 24.653 10.596 191.795 B 1'00.186 Rd3
16 8 春道 AGY☆CBS.Takase☆春道32GT-R 57.526 23.586 23.336 10.604 222.818 B 57.701 Rd1
17 15 たつくろ たつくろFD 58.453 23.784 24.044 10.625 202.171 B 58.711 Rd1
18 6 横川博志 agy34gtr BNR34 57.409 23.436 23.230 10.743 227.704 B 57.499 Rd2
19 23 senkichi JZA80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ JZA80 59.793 24.558 24.473 10.762 203.275 B 59.803 Rd3
20 40 今泉新之介 ﾁｷﾁｷRX-7 FD3S 60.891 24.886 25.242 10.763 177.690 B 1'01.070 Rd2
21 26 木毎FD FD3S 59.905 24.484 24.643 10.778 188.877 B 1'00.007 Rd1
22 24 中島丈好 雨宮&RGN@DEEPGRIPとも号 59.793 24.509 24.477 10.807 191.727 B 59.793 Rd1
23 25 HCR山本 FC3S FC3S 59.888 24.603 24.465 10.820 187.728 B 59.912 Rd2
24 33 ｽｰﾊﾟｰ☆今 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ 997 60.179 24.569 24.780 10.830 189.043 B 1'00.255 Rd1
25 22 鈴木 淳宙 S14ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 59.692 24.434 24.423 10.835 192.137 B 59.792 Rd2
26 13 ﾀｲｼｮｰ Bee☆R･ﾌﾟﾛｽﾄｯｸ Tｼｮ-32R 58.143 23.887 23.411 10.845 212.724 B 58.143 Rd1
27 16 ﾄﾄまる ﾄﾄまる!ｼﾞｰﾙｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 58.472 24.050 23.567 10.855 204.429 B 59.054 Rd2
28 52 KENCRX G.Work☆CR-X 62.031 25.716 25.449 10.866 172.552 B 1'02.419 Rd1
29 37 牧田　祐輔 ﾏｷﾀｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞIDI☆RX-7 FD3S 60.736 25.084 24.762 10.890 195.901 B 1'00.922 Rd3
30 12 滝頭 直樹 SUBARUｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻWRC2000GC8D 58.091 23.747 23.450 10.894 205.519 B 58.260 Rd3
31 32 ﾜﾀﾜﾀ FD3S RX-7 60.152 24.572 24.677 10.903 201.756 B 1'00.388 Rd1
32 38 銀ちょぼ FD3S   RX-7 60.778 25.054 24.803 10.921 201.080 B 1'00.856 Rd1
33 34 Mark Cf-上嶋 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ PS13 60.319 24.825 24.566 10.928 189.308 B 1'00.577 Rd3
34 35 小林佐知夫 夢工房RX-7 FD3S 60.547 24.911 24.706 10.930 195.051 B 1'00.710 Rd3
35 39 ﾌｼﾞﾐﾝ FD2 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 60.779 24.961 24.886 10.932 173.857 B 1'00.964 Rd2
36 18 動くｼｹｲﾝ TFHｴﾎﾞ6.5 58.526 24.180 23.402 10.944 207.692 B 58.767 Rd1
37 48 吉原 正悟 BMW M3 61.613 25.300 25.360 10.953 183.517 B 1'01.626 Rd1
38 30 magblue TiR Exige-S magblue ABA1117 60.081 24.652 24.463 10.966 189.773 B 1'00.141 Rd2
39 49 KENCRX CR-X G.Work☆CR61.767 25.575 25.203 10.989 171.537 B 1'02.145 Rd2
40 21 三澤 健 Mtechnicｸﾞﾚｰﾄｴﾎﾞ9 CT9A 59.602 24.485 24.120 10.997 196.292 B 59.627 Rd3
41 45 なおや OASｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 61.433 25.217 25.203 11.013 177.954 B 1'01.532 Rd3
42 44 青N NA1 NSX NA1 NSX 61.427 25.398 25.005 11.024 185.090 B 1'01.486 Rd2
43 36 ｸﾗｯﾁ ｱﾝﾘﾐﾜｰｸｽｸﾗｯﾁ号 CT9A 60.625 24.830 24.767 11.028 191.557 B 1'00.625 Rd3
44 50 みやう みやうｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 61.822 25.374 25.416 11.032 166.333 B 1'02.212 Rd2
45 31 星野雄介 UNLIMITED WORKS ほっしCT9A 60.112 24.579 24.478 11.055 186.851 B 1'00.145 Rd2
46 28 えぼきち CT9A えぼ9GT 59.995 24.524 24.415 11.056 200.818 B 1'00.029 Rd1
47 46 kazuvow HCR32 61.440 25.331 25.008 11.101 204.507 B 1'01.622 Rd1
48 59 ぼっくり ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ190E 62.984 25.879 25.959 11.146 174.503 B 1'03.257 Rd1
49 57 @ぼっくり ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ MB190E 62.786 25.769 25.853 11.164 174.757 B 1'03.007 Rd3
50 53 まこっち~♪ G.WORK☆銀EK4☆まっこち~SPL 62.386 25.522 25.682 11.182 167.728 B 1'02.578 Rd1
51 41 中村真吾 ｴﾎﾞ9MR CT9A 61.143 25.018 24.939 11.186 184.363 B 1'01.251 Rd3
52 43 YOKO YOKO@GDB GDB 61.368 25.211 24.956 11.201 187.272 B 1'01.709 Rd2
53 56 偽こってぃ~♪ じｰわｰく?DC2☆偽こってぃ~SPL 62.766 25.697 25.853 11.216 166.538 B 1'02.816 Rd1
54 58 タッチャネン モントーヤFD2 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 62.842 25.791 25.834 11.217 168.303 B 1'02.930 Rd3
55 54 ｻﾞﾝﾋｷ ｻﾞﾝﾋｷｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 62.454 25.530 25.685 11.239 169.120 B 1'02.454 Rd2
56 47 MIDORA ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R 61.610 25.165 25.199 11.246 203.966 B 1'01.930 Rd1
57 73 山口 博康 YMG-GT-R 64.923 27.015 26.655 11.253 196.292 B 1'04.923 Rd1
58 51 ﾊﾆｶﾐ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 61.897 25.272 25.341 11.284 174.701 B 1'02.033 Rd2
59 63 CU-MS(ｸｰ) EP3 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EP3 63.324 25.909 26.127 11.288 165.264 B 1'03.364 Rd3
60 60 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄK ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF9 EF9 63.036 25.855 25.873 11.308 174.194 B 1'03.072 Rd2
61 42 よこちん よこちんR32 61.320 24.977 25.023 11.320 186.014 B 1'01.364 Rd1
62 55 きくりん♪ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 62.642 25.727 25.521 11.394 184.395 B 1'02.930 Rd3
63 66 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄT ｼﾋﾞｯｸEK9 EK9 63.948 26.335 26.174 11.439 173.160 B 1'04.299 Rd2
64 70 黒ﾄﾗ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 64.505 26.612 26.439 11.454 174.955 B 1'04.802 Rd3
65 91 あば32 sVRKｽｶｲﾗｲﾝZestR E-BNR32 75.046 33.780 29.804 11.462 196.114 Rd3
66 61 とも TFR☆向島R@とも FD3S 63.036 26.138 25.424 11.474 199.152 B 1'03.558 Rd2
67 72 Kaoru ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 64.868 26.545 26.846 11.477 162.187 B 1'04.918 Rd1
68 71 閣下 AP2 S2000 64.766 26.501 26.774 11.491 167.442 B 1'04.877 Rd1
69 65 まっすん BMW M3 E46-M3 63.822 25.912 26.412 11.498 180.662 B 1'04.346 Rd2
70 62 ｽｰﾊﾟｰ☆今 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ FD 63.258 25.858 25.886 11.514 185.185 B 1'03.346 Rd3
71 64 かじゅ TFR☆向島R@かじゅ FD3S 63.770 26.401 25.787 11.582 189.440 B 1'03.855 Rd2
72 69 ｽｽﾞﾊﾞﾝFD3S FD3S RX-7 64.323 26.282 26.453 11.588 183.517 B 1'04.649 Rd1
73 78 ﾋﾞﾖﾝﾄﾞ JZA80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 65.265 27.080 26.528 11.657 188.022 B 1'05.393 Rd2
74 67 西岡 豊晃 BNR32 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 64.050 26.478 25.914 11.658 196.901 B 1'04.445 Rd2
75 77 よし@EK9 EK-9 65.105 26.663 26.758 11.684 169.811 B 1'06.059 Rd1
76 74 あ.お. SXE10改 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 64.971 26.736 26.520 11.715 178.749 B 1'05.537 Rd2
77 79 ｽｸｰﾃﾞﾘｱVRK with Z33 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 65.808 26.888 27.202 11.718 173.801 B 1'05.852 Rd1
78 83 nakajy ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 66.303 27.099 27.447 11.757 153.780 B 1'06.484 Rd3
79 68 とっす☆ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 64.180 26.172 26.236 11.772 178.365 B 1'04.506 Rd1
80 82 ｼﾞｮｰ･ｷﾞﾘｱﾝ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 66.214 27.422 26.962 11.830 176.240 B 1'06.490 Rd1
81 80 A.Tajino CZ4A-Evo10 CZ4A 65.921 27.083 26.985 11.853 172.662 B 1'06.001 Rd3
82 85 NIN E30 M3 BMW M3 66.349 27.052 27.410 11.887 158.010 B 1'06.619 Rd3
83 81 ｱﾝｸﾙG GRB ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ 66.058 26.947 27.217 11.894 179.760 B 1'06.290 Rd2
84 86 L.E.D SE3P RX-8 66.689 27.127 27.668 11.894 159.386 B 1'07.109 Rd1
85 84 かずやん! ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC5 66.309 27.181 27.190 11.938 163.414 B 1'06.410 Rd3
86 75 omame BNR32 65.015 26.949 26.102 11.964 190.308 B 1'05.612 Rd1
87 87 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｵ ﾔｼｵﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ岡塾S15 67.569 27.965 27.623 11.981 171.483 B 1'07.569 Rd1
88 76 たまなん R32ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R 65.084 26.894 25.923 12.267 194.105 B 1'05.469 Rd1
89 88 須永 友和 BMW E46 M3 67.785 27.785 27.678 12.322 172.772 B 1'08.119 Rd1
90 89 小林 正史 GC8 ｽﾗｲﾑ 68.816 28.145 28.080 12.591 166.052 B 1'09.419 Rd1
91 90 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄS ｼﾋﾞｯｸEG6 EG6 69.810 28.134 28.451 13.225 154.839 B 1'09.856 Rd2
92 92 EXM34 BNR34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR 76.819 30.818 31.574 14.427 149.336 B 1'18.171 Rd1
93 93 坂東邦彦 AutoBahn Ωmega JZZ30 33.936 15.573 79.156 Rd1

Best TimeVirtual Time Sec1 Sec2 Sec3 km/hNo
VT
No

Name CarName Type

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



2015 SUPER BATTLEEVOME with Grooving Rd.1～3

2015 SUPER BATTLEEVOME with Grooving Rd.1～3

2015 / 1 / 12
2015 / 1 / 25

最高速度 2015 / 2 / 15
Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 1 masa55 BNR32 55.516 22.851 22.323 10.342 231.909 B 55.675 Rd1
2 6 横川博志 agy34gtr BNR34 57.409 23.436 23.230 10.743 227.704 B 57.499 Rd2
3 2 江島清貴 TFR☆向島R 56.504 23.201 23.008 10.295 224.579 B 56.922 Rd1
4 8 春道 AGY☆CBS.Takase☆春道32GT-R 57.526 23.586 23.336 10.604 222.818 B 57.701 Rd1
5 11 seyamax seyamax☆ADMIX GT-R 57.742 23.962 23.344 10.436 221.857 B 58.011 Rd1
6 5 ASAMI ATTKD34R BNR34 56.915 23.384 22.938 10.593 219.512 B 57.040 Rd2
7 10 坂本 宏樹 sakamoto-eng RX-7 FD3S 57.641 23.948 23.274 10.419 216.780 B 57.679 Rd2
8 13 ﾀｲｼｮｰ Bee☆R･ﾌﾟﾛｽﾄｯｸ Tｼｮ-32R 58.143 23.887 23.411 10.845 212.724 B 58.143 Rd1
9 7 元兵衛 羯徒毘SUPER☆FC3S FC3S 57.519 23.799 23.464 10.256 212.598 B 57.621 Rd2

10 18 動くｼｹｲﾝ TFHｴﾎﾞ6.5 58.526 24.180 23.402 10.944 207.692 B 58.767 Rd1
11 3 栗田 圭一 UNLIMI栗坊号ｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 56.907 23.436 23.036 10.435 207.493 B 56.981 Rd2
12 17 井口 敦士 GarageKagotani-amon号 FD3S 58.506 24.357 23.699 10.450 207.493 B 58.652 Rd3
13 12 滝頭 直樹 SUBARUｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻWRC2000GC8D 58.091 23.747 23.450 10.894 205.519 B 58.260 Rd3
14 46 kazuvow HCR32 61.440 25.331 25.008 11.101 204.507 B 1'01.622 Rd1
15 16 ﾄﾄまる ﾄﾄまる!ｼﾞｰﾙｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 58.472 24.050 23.567 10.855 204.429 B 59.054 Rd2
16 47 MIDORA ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R 61.610 25.165 25.199 11.246 203.966 B 1'01.930 Rd1
17 23 senkichi JZA80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ JZA80 59.793 24.558 24.473 10.762 203.275 B 59.803 Rd3
18 9 上沼研也 賀集☆日光SPL2☆S15 57.571 23.585 23.546 10.440 202.703 B 57.694 Rd1
19 15 たつくろ たつくろFD 58.453 23.784 24.044 10.625 202.171 B 58.711 Rd1
20 32 ﾜﾀﾜﾀ FD3S RX-7 60.152 24.572 24.677 10.903 201.756 B 1'00.388 Rd1
21 4 CCｷﾀｼﾞｮｰ REMS FUELEVO CCFD3S FD3S 56.915 23.323 23.333 10.259 201.117 B 56.991 Rd3
22 38 銀ちょぼ FD3S   RX-7 60.778 25.054 24.803 10.921 201.080 B 1'00.856 Rd1
23 28 えぼきち CT9A えぼ9GT 59.995 24.524 24.415 11.056 200.818 B 1'00.029 Rd1
24 19 iida ERC FD3S 58.922 24.178 24.160 10.584 200.111 B 59.051 Rd1
25 61 とも TFR☆向島R@とも FD3S 63.036 26.138 25.424 11.474 199.152 B 1'03.558 Rd2
26 67 西岡 豊晃 BNR32 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 64.050 26.478 25.914 11.658 196.901 B 1'04.445 Rd2
27 21 三澤 健 Mtechnicｸﾞﾚｰﾄｴﾎﾞ9 CT9A 59.602 24.485 24.120 10.997 196.292 B 59.627 Rd3
28 73 山口 博康 YMG-GT-R 64.923 27.015 26.655 11.253 196.292 B 1'04.923 Rd1
29 91 あば32 sVRKｽｶｲﾗｲﾝZestR E-BNR32 75.046 33.780 29.804 11.462 196.114 Rd3
30 37 牧田　祐輔 ﾏｷﾀｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞIDI☆RX-7 FD3S 60.736 25.084 24.762 10.890 195.901 B 1'00.922 Rd3
31 35 小林佐知夫 夢工房RX-7 FD3S 60.547 24.911 24.706 10.930 195.051 B 1'00.710 Rd3
32 76 たまなん R32ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R 65.084 26.894 25.923 12.267 194.105 B 1'05.469 Rd1
33 14 TOMMY WILD HEART FD3S 58.265 23.925 23.985 10.355 192.788 B 58.335 Rd1
34 22 鈴木 淳宙 S14ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 59.692 24.434 24.423 10.835 192.137 B 59.792 Rd2
35 29 ﾊﾟｯｸﾏﾝ RX-7 FD3S 60.058 24.809 24.653 10.596 191.795 B 1'00.186 Rd3
36 24 中島丈好 雨宮&RGN@DEEPGRIPとも号 59.793 24.509 24.477 10.807 191.727 B 59.793 Rd1
37 36 ｸﾗｯﾁ ｱﾝﾘﾐﾜｰｸｽｸﾗｯﾁ号 CT9A 60.625 24.830 24.767 11.028 191.557 B 1'00.625 Rd3
38 75 omame BNR32 65.015 26.949 26.102 11.964 190.308 B 1'05.612 Rd1
39 30 magblue TiR Exige-S magblue ABA1117 60.081 24.652 24.463 10.966 189.773 B 1'00.141 Rd2
40 64 かじゅ TFR☆向島R@かじゅ FD3S 63.770 26.401 25.787 11.582 189.440 B 1'03.855 Rd2
41 34 Mark Cf-上嶋 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ PS13 60.319 24.825 24.566 10.928 189.308 B 1'00.577 Rd3
42 33 ｽｰﾊﾟｰ☆今 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ 997 60.179 24.569 24.780 10.830 189.043 B 1'00.255 Rd1
43 26 木毎FD FD3S 59.905 24.484 24.643 10.778 188.877 B 1'00.007 Rd1
44 78 ﾋﾞﾖﾝﾄﾞ JZA80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 65.265 27.080 26.528 11.657 188.022 B 1'05.393 Rd2
45 25 HCR山本 FC3S FC3S 59.888 24.603 24.465 10.820 187.728 B 59.912 Rd2
46 43 YOKO YOKO@GDB GDB 61.368 25.211 24.956 11.201 187.272 B 1'01.709 Rd2
47 31 星野雄介 UNLIMITED WORKS ほっしCT9A 60.112 24.579 24.478 11.055 186.851 B 1'00.145 Rd2
48 42 よこちん よこちんR32 61.320 24.977 25.023 11.320 186.014 B 1'01.364 Rd1
49 62 ｽｰﾊﾟｰ☆今 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ FD 63.258 25.858 25.886 11.514 185.185 B 1'03.346 Rd3
50 44 青N NA1 NSX NA1 NSX 61.427 25.398 25.005 11.024 185.090 B 1'01.486 Rd2
51 20 KUNI KUNI_S30Z S30Z 59.295 24.477 24.382 10.436 184.615 B 59.489 Rd2
52 55 きくりん♪ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 62.642 25.727 25.521 11.394 184.395 B 1'02.930 Rd3
53 41 中村真吾 ｴﾎﾞ9MR CT9A 61.143 25.018 24.939 11.186 184.363 B 1'01.251 Rd3
54 48 吉原 正悟 BMW M3 61.613 25.300 25.360 10.953 183.517 B 1'01.626 Rd1
55 69 ｽｽﾞﾊﾞﾝFD3S FD3S RX-7 64.323 26.282 26.453 11.588 183.517 B 1'04.649 Rd1
56 65 まっすん BMW M3 E46-M3 63.822 25.912 26.412 11.498 180.662 B 1'04.346 Rd2
57 81 ｱﾝｸﾙG GRB ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ 66.058 26.947 27.217 11.894 179.760 B 1'06.290 Rd2
58 74 あ.お. SXE10改 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 64.971 26.736 26.520 11.715 178.749 B 1'05.537 Rd2
59 68 とっす☆ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 64.180 26.172 26.236 11.772 178.365 B 1'04.506 Rd1
60 45 なおや OASｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 61.433 25.217 25.203 11.013 177.954 B 1'01.532 Rd3
61 40 今泉新之介 ﾁｷﾁｷRX-7 FD3S 60.891 24.886 25.242 10.763 177.690 B 1'01.070 Rd2
62 82 ｼﾞｮｰ･ｷﾞﾘｱﾝ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 66.214 27.422 26.962 11.830 176.240 B 1'06.490 Rd1
63 70 黒ﾄﾗ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 64.505 26.612 26.439 11.454 174.955 B 1'04.802 Rd3
64 57 @ぼっくり ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ MB190E 62.786 25.769 25.853 11.164 174.757 B 1'03.007 Rd3
65 51 ﾊﾆｶﾐ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 61.897 25.272 25.341 11.284 174.701 B 1'02.033 Rd2
66 27 かずや様♪ G.WORK☆Ω☆ATS☆EG6改♪ 59.923 24.800 24.674 10.449 174.616 B 1'00.018 Rd1
67 59 ぼっくり ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ190E 62.984 25.879 25.959 11.146 174.503 B 1'03.257 Rd1
68 60 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄK ｼﾋﾞｯｸEF9 EF9 63.036 25.855 25.873 11.308 174.194 B 1'03.072 Rd2
69 39 ﾌｼﾞﾐﾝ FD2 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 60.779 24.961 24.886 10.932 173.857 B 1'00.964 Rd2
70 79 ｽｸｰﾃﾞﾘｱVRK with Z33 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 65.808 26.888 27.202 11.718 173.801 B 1'05.852 Rd1
71 66 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄT ｼﾋﾞｯｸEK9 EK9 63.948 26.335 26.174 11.439 173.160 B 1'04.299 Rd2
72 88 須永 友和 BMW E46 M3 67.785 27.785 27.678 12.322 172.772 B 1'08.119 Rd1
73 80 A.Tajino CZ4A-Evo10 CZ4A 65.921 27.083 26.985 11.853 172.662 B 1'06.001 Rd3
74 52 KENCRX G.Work☆CR-X 62.031 25.716 25.449 10.866 172.552 B 1'02.419 Rd1
75 49 KENCRX CR-X G.Work☆CR61.767 25.575 25.203 10.989 171.537 B 1'02.145 Rd2
76 87 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｵ ﾔｼｵﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ岡塾S15 67.569 27.965 27.623 11.981 171.483 B 1'07.569 Rd1
77 77 よし@EK9 EK-9 65.105 26.663 26.758 11.684 169.811 B 1'06.059 Rd1
78 54 ｻﾞﾝﾋｷ ｻﾞﾝﾋｷｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 62.454 25.530 25.685 11.239 169.120 B 1'02.454 Rd2
79 58 タッチャネン モントーヤFD2 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 62.842 25.791 25.834 11.217 168.303 B 1'02.930 Rd3
80 53 まこっち~♪ G.WORK☆銀EK4☆まっこち~SPL 62.386 25.522 25.682 11.182 167.728 B 1'02.578 Rd1
81 71 閣下 AP2 S2000 64.766 26.501 26.774 11.491 167.442 B 1'04.877 Rd1
82 56 偽こってぃ~♪ じｰわｰく?DC2☆偽こってぃ~SPL 62.766 25.697 25.853 11.216 166.538 B 1'02.816 Rd1
83 50 みやう みやうｼﾋﾞｯｸ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 61.822 25.374 25.416 11.032 166.333 B 1'02.212 Rd2
84 89 小林 正史 GC8 ｽﾗｲﾑ 68.816 28.145 28.080 12.591 166.052 B 1'09.419 Rd1
85 63 CU-MS(ｸｰ) EP3 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EP3 63.324 25.909 26.127 11.288 165.264 B 1'03.364 Rd3
86 84 かずやん! ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC5 66.309 27.181 27.190 11.938 163.414 B 1'06.410 Rd3
87 72 Kaoru ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 64.868 26.545 26.846 11.477 162.187 B 1'04.918 Rd1
88 86 L.E.D SE3P RX-8 66.689 27.127 27.668 11.894 159.386 B 1'07.109 Rd1
89 85 NIN E30 M3 BMW M3 66.349 27.052 27.410 11.887 158.010 B 1'06.619 Rd3
90 90 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨﾂﾄS ｼﾋﾞｯｸEG6 EG6 69.810 28.134 28.451 13.225 154.839 B 1'09.856 Rd2
91 83 nakajy ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 66.303 27.099 27.447 11.757 153.780 B 1'06.484 Rd3
92 92 EXM34 BNR34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR 76.819 30.818 31.574 14.427 149.336 B 1'18.171 Rd1
93 93 坂東邦彦 AutoBahn Ωmega JZZ30 33.936 15.573 79.156 Rd1

No
VT
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Name CarName Type Virtual Time Sec1 Sec2 Sec3 km/h Best Time

Tsukuba Circuit(2045m)Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


